Data Sheet
Gamma Stable Opticap® XL
Capsule Filters with Millipore Express®
SPG Hydrophobic Membrane
Gamma stable sterilizing-grade gas filters with
superior flow rates for single-use applications
Gamma Stable Opticap® XL capsule filters with
Millipore Express® SPG (Sterile Phobic Gamma)

*If you would like to integrity test these filters using alcohol, please contact your local representative for more information.
9 16"/
Ordering Information
Description Qty/Pk Cat. No.
Gamma stable Opticap® XL 50 capsule filters with Millipore Express® SPG 0.2 μm hydrophobic membrane.
Inlet and outlet: stepped hose barb with female Luer slip interior
100 KEGBG050HH00
10 KEGBG050HH10
Gamma stable Opticap® XL 300 capsule filters with Millipore Express® SPG 0.2 µm hydrophobic membrane,
3 pk w/         hose barb
3 KEGBG003HH3
Gamma stable Opticap® XL 300 capsule filters with Millipore Express® SPG 0.2 µm hydrophobic membrane,
3 pk w/ ¾" sanitary flange
3 KEGBG003FF3
Gamma stable Opticap® XL 5 Capsule Filters with Millipore Express® SPG 0.2 µm hydrophobic membrane,
1 pk w/ 1½" sanitary flange
1 KEGBG05TT1
Gamma stable Opticap® XL 5 Capsule Filters with Millipore Express® SPG 0.2 µm hydrophobic membrane,
1 pk w/         hose barb
1 KEGBG05HH1
Gamma stable Opticap® XL 10 Capsule Filters with Millipore Express® SPG 0.2 µm hydrophobic membrane,
1 pk w/ 1½" sanitary flange
1 KEGBG10TT1
Gamma stable Opticap® XL 10 Capsule Filters with Millipore Express® SPG 0.2 µm hydrophobic membrane,
1 pk w/         hose barb
1 KEGBG10HH1
Integritest® Manifold: for Parallel Integrity Testing 1 P93795
*If you would like to integrity test these filters using alcohol, please contact your local representative for more information.
Specifications
Description Gamma Stable Opticap® XL 50 Capsule Filters with